Weteran Biegu

Wyniki:
Open

Msc Nazwisko i imie

1 SOBCZYK Tomasz

2 SKRZYPCZAK
Tomasz

3 STANISLAWSKI Filip

4 TYRALSKI Wojciech

5 PAJOR Bartosz

6 KOZLOWSKI Jacek

7  DUBNIANSKI
tukasz

8 £ OJKO Michat
Esteban

9 SZYPA Mariusz

10  NIWINSKA Alina

11 BERUS Tomasz

12 SWIATEK Piotr

13  KRYM Katarzyna

14  MARCINKOWSKI
Przemystaw

15  PUPKA Artur

16 MASALSKI Marcin

17  PIERSIAK Marek

Kat.
W.

M30
M30

M20
M30
M30
M30
M16

M20

M30
K30
M30

M30

K30

M40

M50

M30
M40

Uniwersytetu Medycznego

Miasto
Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Polkowice
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Drzonkéw

Kotowice
Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Pegow

Smolec

Szklarska
Poreba

Ligota
Piekna

Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Klub
Luks Zérawina

Wkb Piast Wroctaw

Tama 71
Gvt
Rkb Brokerzy

Rajtarowianka
Drzonkow

Kotowice

Grupa Triathlonowa
Rat

Uniwersytet
Medyczny We
Wroctawiu

Night Runners
Wroctaw

Gvt

Biegamsobie

start Suma

4 02:16:46
4 02:38:42
4 02:43:37
4 02:46:06
4 02:49:16
4 02:49:32
4 02:52:28
4 02:53:33
4 02:56:13
4 03:03:45
4 03:07:10
4 03:07:45
4 03:07:49
4 03:08:23
4 03:09:11
4 03:09:35
4 03:10:17

«

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.
Szczeg.
Szczeg.
Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.
Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.



Msc Nazwisko i imie

18

19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40

SCHATT Joanna

KUBICZ Ryszard
WLIZLO Aleksander
SOWA Alina

MOL Krzysztof

SKOWRON
Magdalena

PIETRASZEWSKA
Karolina

ROMANOW Marta
KODZIK Radostaw

ALEKSANDROWICZ
Krzysztof

ZASEAWSKI Lech
BERUS Anna
TARNAWA Rafat

BAJSEROWICZ
Krzysztof

t ANOCHA Mikotaj
NELKE Kamil
KORACH Basia
BAJURA Sara

StOBODZIAN PULA
Anna

DOMINO Matgorzata
STEBEL Aleksandra

KOSENDIAK
Aureliusz

SERAFINOWICZ
Pawet

Kat.

K20

M50
M50
K30
M30
K20

K20

K20
M20
M40

M30
K30
M40
M40

M20
M20
K20
K20
K40

K50
K30
M30

M40

Miasto

Kedzierzyn-
kozle

Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw

Swidnica

Trzebnica

Wroctaw
Wroctaw

Chrzgstawa
Wielka

Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Wroctaw

Wroctaw

Dzierzoniow
50-264
Wroctaw
Bierun

Wroctaw

Wroctaw
Wroctaw

Wroclaw

Wroctaw

Klub

Brak
Wkb Piast Wroctaw
Wkb Piast Wroctaw

Team Asa -
Biegiem Po
Zdrowie

Dopr Wroctaw

Fizjo Runners
Umed Wroctaw

X-team

Wroclaw Marathon
Team

Kobiety Na Medal

Elektrotim

Biegowe Misie

Uniwersytet
Medyczny We
Wroctawiu

start Suma

4 03:12:05
4 03:13:19
4 03:14:29
4 03:21:30
4 03:28:28
4 03:28:31
4 03:28:46
4 03:31:43
4 03:34:02
4 03:36:48
4 03:38:49
4 03:39:53
4 03:41:39
4 03:42:24
4 03:42:27
4 03:42:37
4 03:42:50
4 03:46:41
4 03:55:54
4 04:17:30
4 04:18:16
4 04:26:00
4 04:33:43

Szczeg.

Szczeg.
Szczeg.
Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.
Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.
Szczeg.
Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.
Szczeg.
Szczeg.
Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.

Szczeg.



Kat. Il
Msc Nazwisko i imie W. Miasto Klub start Suma

41 WOLANSKA K16 Smolec Hans Kloss 4 04:43:18
Adrianna



